Start Finish
1 1

3 T2
T5 T2
4 4
T8 5
2 6
T8 T7
7 T7
T8 T9
T5 T9
13 11
T15 12
T11 13
14 T14
T11 T14
T19 16
T15 17
T21 T18
T24  T18
T17 20
T17 21
T19 22
T24  T23
T21 T23
26 25
T28 26
27 T27
T28  T27
T32 T29
31 T29
T21 T31
30 T31
T36  T31
T32 34
T36 T35
T32 T35
T39 37
42 38
46 T39
T36  T39
35 T39
T39 42
T39 43
T43 44
48 45

Player

Grace Gilmore
Emily Thul
Natalie Amundson
Ziyi Wang
Rachel Morris
Erin Dingmann
Sydney Busker
Abby Conzemius
Marja Sorensen
Ayumi Sakamoto
Kaitlyn Alvarez
Morgan Mccorkle
Lauren Wise
Abby Perrenoud
Christine Piwnica
Ellie Brandt
Taylor Krouse
Leah Swanson
Grace Luker
Jessica Yost
Geraldine Tellbuescher
Chloe Altmann
McKenzie Swenson
Madi Roe

Isabel Karbo
Mae Meierhenry
Kaitlin Kling
Emilie Anderson
Jessica Stone
Riley Swenson
Madison Gately
Hayley Johnson
Madeline Pagel
Meaghan Carney
Emily Grace Olson
Liz Day

Ali Schultz
Taylor Salewske
Kalyn Root

Erika Schwalbe
Tiffany Swanson
Chelsea Crego
Erin Pennington
Haley Jung

Haley Sawatzke

MIAC Women's Championship

Bunker Hills Golf Club
Coon Rapids, MN
MIAC Women's Championship Course
Dates: Oct 03 - Oct 05

Team

Carleton College

St. Thomas, U. of

St. Benedict

Carleton College

St. Thomas, U. of

St. Thomas, U. of

St. Catherine University
St. Catherine University
St. Thomas, U. of
Carleton College

St. Catherine University
St. Thomas, U. of

St. Benedict

Bethel Univ. (MN)
Bethel Univ. (MN)
Gustavus Adolphus

St. Catherine University
Bethel Univ. (MN)

St. Olaf College
Macalester College
Carleton College
Gustavus Adolphus
Gustavus Adolphus

St. Catherine University
Augsburg College
Gustavus Adolphus

St. Mary's Univ (MN)
Gustavus Adolphus
Macalester College

St. Benedict

St. Mary's Univ (MN)
Concordia College - MN
St. Benedict

St. Olaf College
Concordia College - MN
St. Benedict

St. Olaf College
Augsburg College
Bethel Univ. (MN)
Bethel Univ. (MN)
Concordia College - MN
Augsburg College
Concordia College - MN
St. Mary's Univ (MN)

St. Olaf College

76
83
84
80
84
78
81
82
90
79
83
84
84
83
82
84
82
90
88
87
89
85
89
89
89
87
88
91
87
84
85
90
94
86
84
89
90
94
92
88
90
86
85
96

94

74
73
74
77
77
76
80
78
71
79
81
82
79
82
81
85
84
80
83
81
79
84
82
81
83
87
85
83
92
94
85
86
87
93
97
90
93
90
95
93
90
97
98
89

95

Scores

81
78
76
78
76
84
78
79
79
82
78
78
82
82
84
80
84
81
80
84
85
85
84
85
87
86
88
87
84
85
94
88
83
86
85
87
84
85
85
91
92
90
91
91

89

231
234
234
235
237
238
239
239
240
240
242
244
245
247
247
249
250
251
251
252
253
254
255
255
259
260
261
261
263
263
264
264
264
265
266
266
267
269
272
272
272
273
274
276

278
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+15
+18
+18
+19
+21
+22
+23
+23
+24
+24
+26
+28
+29
+31
+31
+33
+34
+35
+35
+36
+37
+38
+39
+39
+43
+44
+45
+45
+47
+47
+48
+48
+48
+49
+50
+50
+51
+53
+56
+56
+56
+57
+58
+60

+62



Start Finish
47 T46
T43  T46
45 48
50 49
49 50
54 51
52 52
51 53
55 54
53 55

Player

Chelsea Green
Shannon Carney
Mara Daly
Wendy Anderson
Paula Avila
Rachel Rauvola
Emily Ladd

Madi Taylor

Ji Sue Song
Tiarra Thompson

MIAC Women's Championship

Bunker Hills Golf Club
Coon Rapids, MN
MIAC Women's Championship Course
Dates: Oct 03 - Oct 05

Team

Augsburg College

St. Olaf College
Carleton College
Augsburg College

St. Mary's Univ (MN)
Macalester College
Concordia College - MN
Macalester College
Macalester College

St. Mary's Univ (MN)

91
94
94
99
93
103
99
97
96
103

97
91
92
97
101
103
102
101
112
100

Scores

91
94
95
93
96
93
99
107
98
110

279
279
281
289
290
299
300
305
306
313
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+63
+63
+65
+73
+74
+83
+84
+89
+90
+97



